
GOLDFIELDS FOOTBALL LEAGUE 
Role Name Mobile Email 

Chairman Eshe Christie 0447 744 874 chair@goldfieldsfootball.com.au 

Vice President Kyran O’Donnell (Snr) 0400 672 761 vicechair@goldfieldsfootball.com.au 

Secretary Amanda Barker 0447 264 570 secretary@goldfieldsfootball.com.au 

Treasurer Susan Stirling 0417 932 988 treasurer@goldfieldsfootball.com.au 

Commissioner – Women’s 
football and Auskick 

  womens@goldfieldsfootball.com.au 
auskick@goldfieldsfootball.com.au  

Commissioner – Governance Kyran O’Donnell (Snr) 0400 672 761 vicechair@goldfieldsfootball.com.au 

Commissioner - Sponsorship  Jenny Byrne 0438 564 400 sponsors@goldfieldsfootball.com.au 

Commissioner- Projects Shane Barker 0410 032 842 projects@goldfieldsfootball.com.au  

Umpires’ Advisor Brenden Ah-Kim 0429 997 278 umpires@goldfieldsfootball.com.au  

Operations Manager Jessie Coad 0438 807 490 admin@goldfieldsfootball.com.au 

Administrator – Juniors  Nicole Stevens 0409 423 321 junioradmin@goldfieldsfootball.com.au  

BOULDER CITY FOOTBALL CLUB 
Role Name Mobile Email 

President Chris Bowie 0403 951 384 chrisbowie1@hotmail.com  

Vice President Matt Worthington 0400 639 198 matt@masequipment.com.au 

Secretary Andra Webb 0406 541 096 andra.webb@bigpond.com   

Treasurer Sinea Clarke 0407 742 212 sinea.clarke@bigpond.com  

Registrar Andra Webb 0406 541 096 andra.webb@bigpond.com   

Junior Delegate Henry Papertalk 0448 898 117 Henrypapertalk@gmail.com 

League Coach Simon Edwards 0419 190 941 Sizzle007@bigpond.com 

Reserves Coach Brenton Marr 0438 853 837 sinea.clarke@bigpond.com  

Colts Coach Daniel Coughlan 0411 383 037 daniel.coughlan3@outlook.com 

Women’s Coach Terrence Winner 0438 418 369 terrencejohnwinner@gmail.com  

Year 9/10 Coach    

Year 7/8 Coach Jason Young 0408 577 363 Jasony@nitrosibir.com.au 

Year 5/6 Coach - GOLD Matt Allen 0402 221 227 Matthew.allen77@gmail.com 
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Year 5/6 Coach - Black Luke Ryan 0457 749 311 lryan@monadel.com.au 

KALGOORLIE CITY FOOTBALL CLUB 
Role Name Mobile Email 

President Vicki Bogensperger 0417 216 084 Vicki.bogensperger@education.wa.edu.au 

Vice President Claire Conroy 
 

claireconroy16@gmail.com  

Secretary    

Treasurer Andre Sullivan 0430 222 402 andrevws@gmail.com 

Registrar Claire Conroy 0476 934 290 claireconroy16@gmail.com 

Junior Delegate Marcus Norrish 0411 376 986 marcus@norrishearthmovingrepairs.com.au 

League Coach Justin Tarasinski 0448 039 923 Justin.TARASINSKI@police.wa.gov.au 

Reserves Coach James Brennan 0434 967 357 Commercial1@jmsons.com.au  

Colts Coach Jeremy Foale  0455 666 851 Jezza.foale63@gmail.com  

Women’s Coach Shane Coysh 0408 120 216 shane.c@flexindustries.com.au 

Year 9/10 Coach Jeremy Foale 0457 619 786 Jeremy.foale@mlgoz.com.au  

Year 7/8 Coach Michael West 0409 726 961 westy@boyeseqs.com.au  

Year 5/6 Coach Rick Butterfield 0418 870 102 rick@worthygroup.com.au 

Year 5/6 Coach Lindsay Pankhurst 0408 907 584 LPankhurst@nhp.com.au 

Year 4 Coach Ryan Holman 0409 088 062 holmancabinets@bigpond.com 

Year 3 Coach Marcus Norrish 0411 376 986 marcus@norrishearthmovingrepairs.com.au   

KAMBALDA FOOTBALL CLUB 
Role Name Mobile Email 

President Clinton Morello 0409 023 010 morello_clinton@hotmail.com  

Vice President Kane Piggott 0478 644 156 kpiggott@adroitms.com.au   

Secretary Kaitlyn Foale 0410 226 069 kambaldafc@gmail.com   

Treasurer Madeleine Katzorke 0422 817 980 madeleine.katzorke@hotmail.com 

Registrar Madeleine Katzorke 0422 817 980 madeleine.katzorke@hotmail.com 

Junior Delegate Tracy Gale 0409 737 412 galetracy176@gmail.com  

League Coach Rory Gurr 0448 577 383 Rorygurr7655@gmail.com 

Reserves Coach Ryan Williams 0438 306 836 ryan.williams15@hotmail.com 
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Womens Coach Ayrlea McClanahan 0455 591 866 ayrlea@hotmail.com 

Colts Coach Jake Turner 0424 522 898 turner.jake@y7mail.com 

Year 9/10 Coach    

Year 7/8 Coach Jake Turner 0424 522 898 turner.jake@y7mail.com 

Year 5/6 Coach    

Year 3/4 Coach Mitchell Te Hira 0415 862 057 mitchskingles@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

MINES ROVERS FOOTBALL CLUB 
Role Name Mobile Email 

President Jeff Delbridge 0418 932 409 jeff@imfs.com.au 

Vice President Rob Zecca 0407 997 116 Robert.zecca@coateshire.com.au 

Secretary Annie Stevens 0459 242 800 annie@mtvetters.com.au 

Treasurer Nicole Stevens 0409 423 321 Nstevens4@iinet.net.au 

Registrar Annie Stevens 0459 242 800 annie@mtvetters.com.au 

Junior Delegate Paul Hunter 0411 631 620 jamie@kaldemo.com.au 

League Coach Mark Johnston 0404 416 123 Mark_johnstone@outlook.com 
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Reserves Coach Jade Hinder 0419 721 338 Jade.hinder@lh.com.au 

Colts Coach Paul Hunter 0411 631 620 jamie@kaldemo.com.au 

Women’s Coach Quintin Matla  0418 944 065 quinnymatla@y7mail.com   

Year 9/10 Coach Russell Rodan 0400 517 113 russell.rodan@live.com.au  

Year 7/8 Coach Paul Hunter 0411 631 620 jamie@demolitionwa.com.au   

Year 5/6 Coach Kyle Robinson 
Marc Johnstone  

0419 240 778 
0404 416 123 

kyle.robinson@mmem.com.au 
marc_johnstone@outlook.com  

Year 3/4 Coach Brad Fanetti 0438 383 482 bradandcourt@bigpond.com  
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RAILWAYS FOOTBALL CLUB 
Role Name Mobile Email 

President Ian Dunstan 0419 044 526 iandunstan33@gmail.com 

Vice President Kody Kelman 0457 760 709 kody@localbugger.com.au 

Secretary Danielle Carbone 0458 251 933 daniellegracecarbone@gmail.com  

Treasurer Paul Munro 0407 440 447 paul.munro@stjohnambulance.com.au  

Registrar Paul Munro 0407 440 447 paul.munro@stjohnambulance.com.au  

Junior Delegate Brodie Peterson 0417 451 424 Brodie.Peterson@jtmec.com.au  

League Coach Rhett Pettit 0409 913 982 rhett@drageboilermaking.com.au  

Reserves Coach Jake Basire 0468 879 739 jbasire@yahoo.com.au  

Colts Coach Daniel Leach 0447 562 997 danners_leach@yahoo.com.au  

Women’s Coach Cory Jones 0429 601 829 Cjones130375@gmail.com  

Year 9/10 Coach Jayden Kenealy 
Kelby Virgin 

0436 402 909 
0427 581 233 

Jaydenkenealy5@gmail.com 

Year 7/8 Coach Rhett Foster 0418 224 817 rhett.foster@outlook.com 

Year 5/6 RED Coach Carl Armstrong 
David Stubbs 

0419 216 796 
0402 579 642 

carmstrong@hahnelec.com.au              
stubbsy@hotmail.com 

Year 5/6 BLACK Coach Paul Watson 0418 800 318 paulw@goldencitymotors.com.au 

Year 4 Coach Brodie Peterson 0417 451 424 brodie.peterson19@outlook.com 

Year 3 Coach Ash Armstrong 0407 977 111 Ashlee.Armstrong@sca.com.au 

SAINTS FOOTBALL CLUB 
Role Name Mobile Email 

Junior Director/President Adrian Lally 0419 868 578 adrian.lally@padgold.com.au 

Vice President Priscilla Laws 0419 921 008 Priscilla.Laws@education.wa.edu.au 

Secretary Jenelle Basten  0418 900 564 jenelleselleck@hotmail.com 

Treasurer Wayne Cullen 0417 914 037 wayne.cullen@hampton.com.au 

Registrar Fiona Murison  0439 385 758 fiona.murison@bigpond.com 

Year 9/10 Coach    

Year 7/8 Coach    
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Year 5/6 Coach     

Year 5/6 Coach     

Year 3/4 Coach    

GFL UMPIRES’ ASSOCIATION 
Role Name Mobile Email 

President  Jerry Vireux  Gfl.umpires.association@gmail.com 

Secretary Michelle Dann 0403 711 899  

Treasurer Tracy Gale 0467 589 456  
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